MADS - 160829 - Caspian S-25H0-026
Parrot Drones SAS Confidential
24B rue Jean Baldassini, 69007 Lyon, France
Tel: +33 (0) 4 37 65 35 31 - www.varioptic.com
Caspian S-25H0-026
Overview
This Caspian module integrates a fixed lens module and an Arctic 25H0 variable focus liquid
lens in an M12x0.5 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be
connected to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated
in a standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with imaging sensor formats up to
1/2.5’’. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the Arctic 25H lens. For more
information on this module, please refer to TEDS- Caspian S-25H-026.
Ordering information
o C-S-25H0-026-06: bent flex cable (FPC-A-6) without IR-cut filter.
o C-S-25H0-026-06I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-6) with IR-cut filter.
o C-S-25H0-026-07: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) without IR-cut filter.
o C-S-25H0-026-07I: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) with IR-cut filter.
Performance summary
o Effective Focal Length      2.6 mm
o F number          2.5
o Image circle diameter      7.2 mm